
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/17/26 at
10:23:56 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty Warranty Expired

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Vermont

5,576  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD FUSION

HYBRID SE

SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE  Original
Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided 
by:
NYS DMV Division Of Field 
Investigation

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/fLTTdsWLoTE5K-lcchlKzukf7V2pE3gCOW-tGGRdb5FVDxavtNZ2-bHYSTErDK5pl3h__Vfa4P499_3erNPKn9xLhIT_GT5s0KUqGpJF3u2smAerEoWQvSNgS7HZKGrF6ssx8E4A76tjuFGcPYsn6IRvKcbsvrfoNQ0q25btPoLXSZTD8IuoCADYjdmjJ6-8zbJKXmXXJAmwIT2I51xYMqgeMUfAP-ayXTkMUk8pTA9ozdW_eKrWA7ZMtiL_ELPwjyOdWHofnKlR-hgrbUSlXo4U1mDmn_kzJNOKJdqBiFw-C9yv_VN0kqvxq6OuraYL3808qYaoWPji4K2mzzXkykGmXiTdC2zVivgTC4NZQ5_I-bcEdShKyGyGDTQxZN4PdMR5bTFhEKgS.cfx


Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Lease
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/09/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/12/2020 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Vermont

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 5,576

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/-K6eFZOsulK0ttR2FQLQ4rcwhoVF5Ch6IoSMZ4noEN-Tc4t39M_pulnYnkupt0tLSYiSmpZoYL4Eth839eqKG7MpxsYaPvoftq3-cE9BzAQrBgPN9Kk_vDGAJXkXBS0Vldg9-G_dwsV5_Co-AphyIW5g_JuuxnOVxgu1U62tFYWSQYtkPKK85ey4FTHGualHI3EtEoASRnrYMXQMCtqNQG0ZnVbk9uEQbDWT2pd-wS2siHTB2ff6OoC6kJxlGxRYUJrvzYaVZOC9z7selINJ16OJjPqWN7UaTe6yI8uRTa-H1OK2euGgyXEB4katHVjEMG2l-4-aYyo3NdMRMmRIZwuYnD5u-SWAdao12mDWhtvVRJBaL5OCTZX9i2bwlHw-JJwNkfW5o3HWwr97ypU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/ZuXbX3v5S1bkl38dphRt0RXdk9pMo9XMAlS8mMCrUggoGn33lhrHkOWkYBnXxn2hboBcyZgfMmcB5UVh5bLzkYMYCB_zkaYvNOYVMLik4zaEJvlA6Cx8HtQarw9-igD4guuaD0gY0Dj_4uF-iGfIwRjZr4wzL8HVvh_kL4j-2GoeHnNhHf_d70VIbih5gK_n5xIwM4p0ZPum-xN6xwl0kMShatODnyyYM6nVSmir0MpTtibQF9r8OT6A_qtC2uJiicM3ty1z4vnYtiYiDjdIJPovjngiiB04wsd0FOZDzSkzI1LzccTISBtobEgBFMkETgNTLzE0fuQZOCLDyAoMfhnglk5xfh1mlHromyoVesPEGJILz84hIgFsgj8rYEIfIeVbPS6NRmhcYcNWv2w.cfx


Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

09/23/2020 5 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Quechee, VT
Title #092320M032040

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/30/2020 Lebanon Ford
Lebanon, NH
603-448-3363
lebanonfordnh.com

4.6 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/27/2021 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Quechee, VT
Title #092320M032040

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/17/2021 5,576 Bob's Service Center
White River Junction, VT
802-295-2341
bobsautoservicecenter.c
om

4.8 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

133 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Safety inspection performed

05/17/2021 Vermont
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

04/28/2022 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Quechee, VT
Title #092320M032040

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since April 2022. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/17/26 10:23:56 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 FORD FUSION 
HYBRID vehicle which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/17/26 at 11:23 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

